the TC before the said acquisition/ sale

166,818,266 shares of Rs. 5/- each
aggregating INR 834,091,330/-

 Equity share capital/ total voting capital of
the TC after the said acquisition/ sale

166,818,266 shares of Rs. 5/- each
aggregating INR 834,091,330/-

 Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC
after the said acquisition

166,818,266 shares of Rs. 5/- each
aggregating INR 834,091,330/-

 (*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock
Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

 () Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of
the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

(K Satish Reddy)   (G V Prasad)
Trustees of APS Trust
On behalf of APS Trust (Transferor)

Place: Hyderabad
Date: May 23, 2024

Annexure – A

Shareholding of acquirers
and PAC in TC (in terms of
number and % of the total
share/ voting capital in TC

Before the acquisition After the acquisition

Number of
shares

% w.r.t. total
share capital
of TC

Number of
shares

% w.r.t. total
share capital
of TC

K Satish Reddy – Acquirer 9,01,002 0.54 1,60,27,126 9.61
G V Prasad – Acquirer 0 0.00 1,92,19,184 11.52
Person acting in concert
Gunupati Venkateswara Prasad
HUF

25,43,418 1.52 25,43,418 1.52

Anuradha Gunupati 9,205 0.01 9,205 0.01
Samrajyam Reddy Kallam 11,20,499 0.67 11,20,499 0.67
Kallam Satish Reddy HUF 55,23,677 3.31 55,23,677 3.31
Sharathchandra Reddy
Gunupati

2,600 0.00 2,600 0.00

Deepti Reddy Kallam 5,140 0.00 5,140 0.00
G Vani Sanjana Reddy 5,140 0.00 5,140 0.00
Gunupati Mallika Reddy 5,139 0.00 5,139 0.00
K Shravya Reddy 0 0.00 0 0.00
K Vishal Reddy 0 0.00 0 0.00
VSD Holdings & Advisory
LLP

0 0.00 0 0.00

Seller(s)
APS Trust 3,43,45,308 20.59 0 0.00

Total 4,44,61,128 26.65 4,44,61,128 26.65

(K Satish Reddy)   (G V Prasad)
Trustees of APS Trust
On behalf of APS Trust (Transferor/ seller)

Place: Hyderabad
Date: May 23, 2024

		2024-05-23T16:38:13+0530
	SATISH REDDY KALLAM

		2024-05-23T16:38:57+0530
	VENKATESWARA PRASAD GUNUPATI

		2024-05-23T16:39:16+0530
	VENKATESWARA PRASAD GUNUPATI

		2024-05-23T16:39:28+0530
	SATISH REDDY KALLAM

		2024-05-23T16:39:42+0530